
Challenge Words 

Review Words 

43 Phonics/Spelling • Grade 6A • Unit 2 • Week 3                      

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.   

11.  

12.  

13.  

14.  

15.  

16.  

17.  

18.  

19.  

20.  

21.  

22.  

23.  

24.  

25.  

	
  

pumpkin 

muffler 

pantry 

ponder 

snapshot 

ragged 

factor 

banner 

necklace 

wallet 

victim 

mental 

kingdom 

fabric 

former 

classic 

whisper 

bubble 

tunnel 

swell ing 

based 

totaled 

covered 

verdict 

garment 

 



Challenge Words 

Review Words 

43 Phonics/Spelling • Grade 6O • Unit 2 • Week 3                      

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.   

11.  

12.  

13.  

14.  

15.  

16.  

17.  

18.  

19.  

20.  

21.  

22.  

23.  

24.  

25.  

	
  

pumpkin 

muffler 

pantry 

ponder 

snapshot 

ragged 

factor 

banner 

necklace 

wallet 

victim 

mental 

kingdom 

fabric 

barren 

funnel 

ballot 

formal 

dwelling 

prosper 

sloped 

totaled 

surrounding 

verdict 

garment 



Review Words 

Challenge Words 

43 Phonics/Spelling • Grade 6B • Unit 2 • Week 3                    

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.   

11.  

12.  

13.  

14.  

15.  

16.  

17.  

18.  

19.  

20.  

21.  

22.  

23.  

24.  

25.  

	
  

pumpkin 

muffler 

pantry 

ponder 

snapshot 

raggedy 

prospect 

wretched 

victorious 

verdict 

formally 

prosperity 

sumptuous 

hobbled 

barren 

funnel 

ballots 

corrupt 

gnashing 

symptom 

accelerated 

prevailed 

surrounding 

coincidence 

synthetic 	
  



	
  

UNIT 2 WEEK 3—CLOSED SYLLABLES (Matched) 
 
       APPROCHING                 ON-LEVEL                   BEYOND 	
  

pumpkin 

muffler 

pantry 

ponder 

snapshot 

raggedy 

prospect 

wretched 

victorious 

verdict 

formally 

prosperity 

sumptuous 

hobbled 

barren 

funnel 

ballots 

corrupt 

gnashing 

symptom 

accelerated 

prevailed 

surrounding 

coincidence 

synthetic 	
  

pumpkin 

muffler 

pantry 

ponder 

snapshot 

ragged 

factor 

banner 

necklace 

wallet 

victim 

mental 

kingdom 

fabric 

barren 

funnel 

ballot 

formal 

dwelling 

prosper 

sloped 

totaled 

surrounding 

verdict 

garment 

pumpkin 

muffler 

pantry 

ponder 

snapshot 

ragged 

factor 

banner 

necklace 

wallet 

victim 

mental 

kingdom 

fabric 

former 

classic 

whisper 

bubble 

tunnel 

swell ing 

based 

totaled 

covered 

verdict 

garment 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.   

11.  

12.  

13.  

14.  

15.  

16.  

17.  

18.  

19.  

20.  

21.  

22.  

23.  

24.  

25.  

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.   

11.  

12.  

13.  

14.  

15.  

16.  

17.  

18.  

19.  

20.  

21.  

22.  

23.  

24.  

25.  

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.   

11.  

12.  

13.  

14.  

15.  

16.  

17.  

18.  

19.  

20.  

21.  

22.  

23.  

24.  

25.  


